
HC127  홀커팅 드릴

번호 부품명 수량 번호 부품명 수량

1 INTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-40) 1 49 MOUNTING PLATE 1

2 PARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 3 50 CRANK SPINDLE 1

3 SPINDLE (5/8"-16) 1 51 CRANK SPINDLE CASING (M14xP2.0-L) 1

4 BALL BEARING (6203) 2 52 CRANK SPINDLE CASING (M14xP2.0-R) 1

5 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP(S-17) 1 53 BUSHING (Ø 28xØ 32x12) 2

6 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x25xP0.8) 10 54 PRESSURE DISC (Ø 25.5xØ 40x2) 2

7 GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 1 55 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP(S-25) 2

8 OUTPUT GEAR (M1.5x44T) 1 56 HEX NUT (M20xP1.5) 2

9 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP(S-15) 1 57 COLUMN 2

10 BALL BEARING (6200) 3 58 NYLOCK NUT (M14xP2.0) 2

11 COUNTERSHAFT (M1.5x9T) 1 60 CHECK BALL (Ø 5) 1

12 LAY GEAR (M1.25x47T) 1 61 E-CLIP (E-3) 1

13 HEAD LOCKING KNOB (Ø 30xØ 36x11) 1 62 CRANK HUB 1

14 BALL BEARING (608) 3 63 SPRING (Ø 0.6xØ 4.1xØ 5.3x4Tx6.5L) 1

15 BEVEL WASHER (Ø 10.1xØ 14x1.2) 1 67 CRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 3

16 BEVEL GEAR (M1.0x46T) 1 68 BEARING BOLT 2

17 PARALLEL KEY (4x4x7) 1 69 HEX NUT (M12xP1.75) 2

18 INPUT SHAFT (M1.25x9T) 1 70 SPRING (Ø 3xØ 23xØ 29x16Tx160L) 2

19 LINEAR BEARING (LM 16UU) 2 71 CHUCK (5/8") 1

20 GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 1 73 BODY CASTING (SILVER) 1

21 SEAL(5CM) 1 74 SWIVEL LEVER 2

22 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 2 75 ROLL PIN (Ø 4x10) 2

23 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 2 76 VISE SCREW (M14xP2.0) 2

24 GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 1 77 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x12xP0.8) 8

25 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 1 78 TABLE PLATE 4

26 STRAP COVER (BLACK) 1 79 DRIVE GUIDE ROLLER (Ø 12xØ 20x20) 2

27 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1 80 ROLLER AXLE 2

28 BALL BEARING (6001) 1 81 ROLLER PLATE 4

29 ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 1 82 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 8

30 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 2 83 SPRING PIN (Ø 5x20) 2

31 STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 1 84 CHAIN HOLDER BRACKET 2

32 MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 1 85 SPACER (Ø 5.1xØ 9x4.8) 4

33 CARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 2 86 CHAIN (45 segments) 2

34 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2 87 CARRY CASE (ORANGE-021C) 1

35 HEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 2 88 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x25xP0.8) 2

36 BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 2 89 BRACKET-TOP (BLACK) 1

37 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4-0.7x10) 2 90 BRACKET-BOTTOM (BLACK) 1

38 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 4 91 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 2

39 MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 1 92 HEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1

40 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 2 93 SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1

41 POWER SUPPLY CABLE (KR-1.0x3Cx2.5M-H05VVF) 1 94 FEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 2

42 CORD ARMOR 1 95 SPADE TERMINALBOOT 2

43 MOTOR SWITCH(220V) 1 96 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1

44 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4-0.7x8) 9 97 PLUNGER 1

45 SWITCH BRACKET 1 98 FAN BAFFLE 1

46 PANHEAD MACHIMESCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1 100 BULLS-EYE LEVEL 1

47 CABLE CLIP 1 101 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x12xP0.7) 1

48 OVER LOAD PROTECTION (220V) 1


